

<b>Division 12 - Alexander County</b> Resurfacing, Patching, Leveling, Milling and Pavement Markings SR's 1301, 1110, 1137 WBS: 12CR.20021.16 DL00047 Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday September 24, 2013					Maymead		JT Russell		Midstate	
LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$20,620.00	\$20,620.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00
2	454	Incidental Stone Base	421	TONS	\$26.00	\$10,946.00	\$40.00	\$16,840.00	\$22.50	\$9,472.50
3	607	Milling Asphalt Pvmnt 0" to 1-1/2"	15345	SY	\$1.00	\$15,345.00	\$1.50	\$23,017.50	\$1.50	\$23,017.50
4	607	Incidental Milling	655	SY	\$7.00	\$4,585.00	\$5.00	\$3,275.00	\$5.25	\$3,438.75
5	610	Asphalt Conc.Surface Course, Type S9.5B	8105	TONS	\$30.00	\$243,150.00	\$24.00	\$194,520.00	\$30.50	\$247,202.50
6	SP	Asphalt Conc.Surface Course, Type S9.5B Leveling Course	1490	TONS	\$30.00	\$44,700.00	\$24.00	\$35,760.00	\$31.00	\$46,190.00
7	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	583	TONS	\$573.00	\$334,059.00	\$613.00	\$357,379.00	\$610.00	\$355,630.00
8	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	1590	TONS	\$88.00	\$139,920.00	\$88.00	\$139,920.00	\$85.00	\$135,150.00
9	858	Adjusment of Catch Basins	5	EA	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
10	858	Adjustment of Manhole	2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
11	858	Adjustment of MB or VB	3	EA	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
12	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (4"x120m)	7800	LF	\$0.64	\$4,992.00	\$0.68	\$5,304.00	\$1.75	\$13,650.00
13	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (8", 90m)	325	LF	\$3.25	\$1,056.25	\$2.35	\$763.75	\$3.50	\$1,137.50
14	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (24", 120m)	190	LF	\$9.50	\$1,805.00	\$9.25	\$1,757.50	\$8.00	\$1,520.00
18	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Charater (120m)	10	EA	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$70.00	\$700.00
16	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Symbols (90m)	32	EA	\$105.00	\$3,360.00	\$155.00	\$4,960.00	\$80.00	\$2,560.00
17	1205	Paint Pvmnt Marking Lines (4")	241670	LF	\$0.11	\$26,583.70	\$0.20	\$48,334.00	\$0.10	\$24,167.00
18	1253	Snowplowable Pavement Markers	489	EA	\$26.50	\$12,958.50	\$27.00	\$13,203.00	\$28.50	\$13,936.50
					<b>\$864,310.45</b>		<b>\$886,753.75</b>		<b>\$896,822.25</b>	
					<b>Maymead</b>		<b>JT Russell</b>		<b>Midstate</b>	